
Chicken Stu�ed Potato

We’re all about fresh, great-tasting food. That’s why we start every morning with 
the freshest ingredients we can find. Our signature egg buns are baked fresh daily, 
and our burgers start with 100% Certified Angus Beef ground in-house every morning. 
Everything is cooked-to-order and grilled to perfection over mesquite wood coals. 
Our salads are made fresh and served with house-made dressings. Even the pecans 
on our Kirby Salad are hand-spiced daily! We don’t believe in freezers or microwaves, 
just fresh food perfectly cooked and served quickly!

THE FINER SIDE OF FAST

Bill’s Burger 
sautéed onion, sliced cheddar, bacon, 
jalapeño, Prime Sauce, lettuce 

Blue Cheese Burger 
blue cheese, mayo, lettuce, tomato

Bubba Burger 
grated cheddar, Prime Sauce,
onion, tomato 

California Burger
swiss, guacamole, lettuce, tomato

Old Fashioned Hot Dog
mustard, pickle, onion 

Chili Cheese Dog
chili, cheddar, onion  

Hamburger
mustard, pickle, onion, lettuce, tomato 

Cheeseburger
cheese, mustard, pickle, onion, 
lettuce, tomato

Bacon Cheeseburger
crisp bacon, cheese, mustard, pickle, 
onion, lettuce, tomato 

B.P. Burger
Prime Sauce, lettuce, tomato 

Hickory Cheeseburger 
Hickory Sauce, american cheese 

Chili Cheeseburger 
homemade chili, cheddar, onion 

  9.25

10.25

11.75
 

9.25

10.25

11.25
 

  11.75

10.75

10.25
 

11.75

 8.25

10.25
 

HA
MB

UR
GE

RS
 &

 HO
T D

OG
S

Chicken
wheat bun, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato 

California Chicken
wheat bun, swiss, guacamole, 
lettuce, tomato 

Ahi Tuna 
Asian Spread, feta, cucumber, 
red onion, tomato 

Veggie Burger 
mustard, pickle, onion, lettuce, tomato 

B.P. BLT  
crisp bacon, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato 

Pork Bánh Mì 
Asian Spread, Sriracha, red onion, 
fresh jalapeño, cucumber, cilantro 

Ribeye 
mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato

10.25
 

11.95

11.45

9.75

8.25

10.25

12.95

SANDWICHES

“T
OP

 TE
N 

BU
RG

ER
  IN

 TE
XA

S”
 

     
     

-TE
XA

S M
ON

TH
LY

     
  

Bill’s Burger with a side of fries

ADD A SIDE
Hand-Cut Fries - 3

Parmesan Truffle Fries - 4

Fresh-Cut Fruit - 3

Broccoli Coleslaw - 3

Sweet Potato Fries - 4

Side Salad - 4

Burgers Grilled Medium (pink in the middle) 

ADD SOME FLAIR
 FOR $1 EACH

 American Swiss or
Cheddar Cheese

 Chili  •  Sautéed Onion
Sautéed Mushroom

Blue Cheese  •  Guacamole
Bacon  –  Add $1.50

Kirby Salad with Grilled Chicken

ADD TO ANY SALAD
Grilled Chicken       4.50 Prime Pork 4       
Seared Ahi Tuna    5.50 Ribeye  6
Tenderloin                  10  

FRESH SALADS
Southwestern Salad
red onions, red bell peppers, diced 
tomatoes, avocado, corn chips, sour cream, 
cilantro, wood-fired queso

Cobb Salad
blue cheese, bacon, egg, tomatoes, 
avocado, vinaigrette 

Kirby Salad
Danish blue cheese, spiced pecans, 
bacon, cranberries, tomatoes, 
raspberry vinaigrette  

Mediterranean Salad
Kalamatas, capers, feta, cucumbers, 
red onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, 
balsamic vinaigrette

Queen of Hearts Salad
hearts of palm, artichoke hearts, 
bell peppers, green olives, tomatoes, 
egg, vinaigrette  

Caesar Salad
crisp romaine, with our own dressing

9.50

9.95

10.25

9.95

10.45

8.75



Robert’s Chicken & Veggies
chicken breast & mesquite grilled vegetables 

Julie’s Ahi Tuna & Veggies
seared Ahi tuna & mesquite grilled vegetables

The Kitchen Sink
chuck patty, sautéed onion, bacon, swiss, 
guacamole, lettuce, tomato 

The Volcano
chuck patty, grated cheddar, diced  tomato, 
onion, Prime Sauce

Becks Fajitas   
Choice of Chicken Breast or Prime Pork
sautéed onion, diced tomato, guacamole, sour cream, 
jalapeño, cheddar, lettuce, flour tortillas 
Substitute Ribeye    14.95
Substitute Tenderloin    19.95

Fowl Ball
chicken breast, long-grain & 
wild rice, lettuce, tomato 

Bowl of  Chili
topped with cheddar, onion

Baked Potato
butter, sour cream, cheddar, bacon, chives

Chicken Stuffed Potato
loaded baked potato with chicken

12.95

13.95

12.95

9.95

12.95

11.95

7.25

6.25

10.25

8.50

9

8

7.50

6

PLATED CLASSICS 
Build Me A Burger
burger & bun

Make Mine A Cheeseburger
burger, bun & cheese  

Groovy, Grilled Chicken Strips
no bun, just delicious strips of marinated 
grilled chicken 

Cool, A Hot Dog
butterflied hot dog on a burger bun

Kiddy Comfort Food
classic melted cheese sandwich

KIDS PRIME MEALS 
Includes fries or fruit and organic milk, apple juice or 
a small soda. Sweet Potato Fries or Side Salad – Add $1.

PRIME TIME DINNERS

32
33
32
24
29
24

All dinners include a fresh garden or Caesar salad, plus your 
choice of a loaded baked potato, rice, a side of  fries, or assorted 
grilled vegetables.  

Plated Classics are available as a double portion for an additional charge

CHOOSE YOUR ENTREE
14 oz. NY Sirloin Strip
16 oz. Texas Ribeye
8 oz. Center Cut Filet
Grilled Double Chicken Breast
8 oz. Ahi Tuna
9 oz. Pork Sirloin

CHOOSE YOUR SIDE
Loaded Baked Potato, Long Grain & Wild Rice, 
Hand-Cut Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, 
Parmesan Tru�e Fries or 
Grilled Vegetables

CHOOSE YOUR SALAD
Garden Salad 
or Caesar Salad 

We proudly serve 100% Certified Angus Beef, 
grilled to order over mesquite wood coals.

Chicken Stu�ed Potato

3 / 5.50
1.50

4 / 7.50

4 / 7.50
5.50

5.50

3
6.25
3.50

3
3
4

4.50 / 5.50
3.50

3.25 / 3.50
2.75 / 3

2.75
2.75 / 3

2
BYOB

Hand-Cut Idaho Fries  
 side/1 lb. large
 add melted cheddar or chili

Parmesan Truf f le Fries
 side / 1 lb. large  

Sweet Potato Fries                     
 side / 1 lb. large

Homemade Guacamole
 with tostadas & picante

Wood-Fired Queso
 with tostadas & picante

Side of Rice

Side of Veggies

Parmesan Crisps

Fresh-Cut Fruit

Broccoli Coleslaw

Side Salad

FRIES & SIDES 

SHAKES & DRINKS
Shakes & Malts

Dessert Portion
   Vanilla, Hershey’s Chocolate,
   Fresh Strawberries & Cream,
   Fresh Brewed Jamocha

Homemade Lemonade

Fountain Drinks
   Coke, Diet Coke, 7UP, Sunkist,
   Dr Pepper, Diet Dr Pepper, 
   IBC Root Beer, Powerade

Bottled Drinks 

Fresh Brewed Tea
   Regular, Sweet or Peach

Co�ee/Organic Milk

Beer & Wine


