

THE FINER SIDE OF FAST

We're all about fresh, great-tasting food. That's why we start every morning with the freshest ingredients we can find. Our signature egg buns are baked fresh daily, and our burgers start with 100% Certified Angus Beef ground in-house every morning. Everything is cooked-to-order and grilled to perfection over mesquite wood coals. Our salads are made fresh and served with house-made dressings. Even the pecans on our Kirby Salad are hand-spiced daily! We don't believe in freezers or microwaves, just fresh food perfectly cooked and served quickly!

AMBURGERS & HOT DOGS

Hamburger mustard, pickle, onion, lettuce, tomato	9.25	Bill's Burger sautéed onion, sliced cheddar, bacon,	11.75
Cheeseburger	10.25	jalapeño, Prime Sauce, lettuce	
cheese, mustard, pickle, onion, lettuce, tomato		Blue Cheese Burger blue cheese, mayo, lettuce, tomato	10.75
Bacon Cheeseburger crisp bacon, cheese, mustard, pickle, onion, lettuce, tomato	11.75	Bubba Burger grated cheddar, Prime Sauce, onion, tomato	10.25
B.P. Burger Prime Sauce, lettuce, tomato	9.25	California Burger swiss, guacamole, lettuce, tomato	11.75
Hickory Cheeseburger Hickory Sauce, american cheese	10.25	Old Fashioned Hot Dog mustard, pickle, onion	8.25
Chili Cheeseburger homemade chili, cheddar, onion	11.25	Chili Cheese Dog chili, cheddar, onion	10.25



Bill's Burger with a side of fries

ADD SOME FLAIR FOR \$1 EACH

American Swiss or **Cheddar Cheese** Chili • Sautéed Onion Sautéed Mushroom

Blue Cheese • Guacamole Bacon - Add \$1.50



SANDWICHES

10.25 Chicken

wheat bun, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato

California Chicken wheat bun, swiss, guacamole, lettuce, tomato

Ahi Tuna Asian Spread, feta, cucumber,

red onion, tomato

Veggie Burger mustard, pickle, onion, lettuce, tomato

8.25 B.P. BLT crisp bacon, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato

Pork Bánh Mì Asian Spread, Sriracha, red onion,

fresh jalapeño, cucumber, cilantro

Ribeye mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato

FRESH SALADS

Southwestern Salad New! 9.50 red onions, red bell peppers, diced tomatoes, avocado, corn chips, sour cream, cilantro, wood-fired queso

9.95

10.25

9.95

Cobb Salad blue cheese, bacon, egg, tomatoes, avocado, vinaigrette

Burgers Grilled Medium (pink in the middle)

Kirby Salad Danish blue cheese, spiced pecans, bacon, cranberries, tomatoes, raspberry vinaigrette

Mediterranean Salad Kalamatas, capers, feta, cucumbers, red onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, balsamic vinaigrette

10.45 **Queen of Hearts Salad** hearts of palm, artichoke hearts, bell peppers, green olives, tomatoes, egg, vinaigrette

8.75 **Caesar Salad** crisp romaine, with our own dressing

ADD TO ANY SALAD

Grilled Chicken Prime Pork Ribeye Seared Ahi Tuna 5.50 **Tenderloin**



Kirby Salad with Grilled Chicken

11.95

11.45

9.75

10.25

ADD A SIDE

Hand-Cut Fries - 3 Parmesan Truffle Fries - 4 Fresh-Cut Fruit - 3

Broccoli Coleslaw - 3 Sweet Potato Fries - 4 Side Salad - 4



12.95

TED CLASSICS

Robert's Chicken & Veggies chicken breast & mesquite grilled vegetables	12.95
Julie's Ahi Tuna & Veggies seared Ahi tuna & mesquite grilled vegetables	13.95
The Kitchen Sink chuck patty, sautéed onion, bacon, swiss, guacamole, lettuce, tomato	12.95
The Volcano chuck patty, grated cheddar, diced tomato, onion, Prime Sauce	9.95
Becks Fajitas Choice of Chicken Breast or Prime Pork sautéed onion, diced tomato, guacamole, sour jalapeño, cheddar, lettuce, flour tortillas	12.95 cream,

Substitute Ribeye 14.95

Substitute Tenderloin 19.95	
Fowl Ball chicken breast, long-grain & wild rice, lettuce, tomato	11.95
Bowl of Chili topped with cheddar, onion	7.25
Baked Potato butter, sour cream, cheddar, bacon, chives	6.25
Chicken Stuffed Potato	10.25

loaded baked potato with chicken

 ${\it Plated Classics \ are \ available \ as \ a \ double \ portion \ for \ an \ additional \ charge}$

PRIME TIME DINNERS

All dinners include a fresh garden or Caesar salad, plus your choice of a loaded baked potato, rice, a side of fries, or assorted grilled vegetables.

CHOOSE YOUR ENTREE

14 oz. NY Sirloin Strip	32
16 oz. Texas Ribeye	33
8 oz. Center Cut Filet	32
Grilled Double Chicken Breast	24
8 oz. Ahi Tuna	29
9 oz. Pork Sirloin	24

We proudly serve 100% Certified Angus Beef, grilled to order over mesquite wood coals.

CHOOSE YOUR SIDE

Loaded Baked Potato, Long Grain & Wild Rice,



Includes fries or fruit and organic milk, apple juice or a small soda. Sweet Potato Fries or Side Salad - Add \$1.

Build Me A Burger burger & bun	8.50
Make Mine A Cheeseburger burger, bun & cheese	9
Groovy, Grilled Chicken Strips no bun, just delicious strips of marinated grilled chicken	8
Cool, A Hot Dog butterflied hot dog on a burger bun	7.50
Kiddy Comfort Food classic melted cheese sandwich	6

FRIES & SIDES

Hand-Cut Idaho Fries side/1 lb. large add melted cheddar or chili	3 / 5.50 1.50
Parmesan Truffle Fries side / 1 lb. large	4 / 7.50
Sweet Potato Fries side / 1 lb. large	4 / 7.50
Homemade Guacamole with tostadas & picante	5.50
Wood-Fired Queso with tostadas & picante	5.50
Side of Rice	3
Side of Veggies	6.25
Parmesan Crisps	3.50
Fresh-Cut Fruit	3
Broccoli Coleslaw	3
Side Salad	4

SHAKES & DRINKS

Shakes & Malts	4.50 / 5.50
Dessert Portion	3.50
Vanilla, Hershey's Chocolate,	
Fresh Strawberries & Cream,	
Fresh Brewed Jamocha	
Homemade Lemonade	3.25 / 3.50
Fountain Drinks	2.75/3
Coke, Diet Coke, 7UP, Sunkist,	
Dr Pepper, Diet Dr Pepper,	
IBC Root Beer, Powerade	
Bottled Drinks	2.75
Fresh Brewed Tea	2.75 / 3
Regular, Sweet or Peach	,
Coffee/Organic Milk	2

Beer & Wine

BYOB